
Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Rolling Meadows 108.950
0 UPB 0 Floor Wheeling 67.300

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
458 Roula Zervos-12 8.300 556 Sarah Ruschke -0 7.200 1000 . 0.000
453 Brooklyn Hextall-10 8.300 557 Ekise Stanoulescu-0 7.600 1000 . 0.000
457 Cailtlin Widawski-10 8.250 558 Emily Zajac-0 8.200 1000 . 0.000
456 Melina Romero-10 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

24.850 23.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
458 Roula Zervos-12 7.100 556 Sarah Ruschke -0 4.300 1000 . 0.000
457 Cailtlin Widawski-10 8.500 557 Ekise Stanoulescu-0 5.500 1000 . 0.000
456 Melina Romero-10 8.100 558 Emily Zajac-0 7.000 1000 . 0.000
453 Brooklyn Hextall-10 8.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

32.300 16.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
458 Roula Zervos-12 8.500 556 Sarah Ruschke -0 4.100 1000 . 0.000
453 Brooklyn Hextall-10 8.800 557 Ekise Stanoulescu-0 3.500 1000 . 0.000
457 Cailtlin Widawski-10 9.100 558 Emily Zajac-0 8.100 1000 . 0.000
456 Melina Romero-10 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

26.400 15.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
453 Brooklyn Hextall-10 8.200 556 Sarah Ruschke -0 4.400 1000 . 0.000
458 Roula Zervos-12 8.200 557 Ekise Stanoulescu-0 0.000 1000 . 0.000
457 Cailtlin Widawski-10 9.000 558 Emily Zajac-0 7.400 1000 . 0.000
456 Melina Romero-10 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

25.400 11.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
458 Roula Zervos-12 32.100 556 Sarah Ruschke -0 20.000 1000 .
453 Brooklyn Hextall-10 33.900 557 Ekise Stanoulescu-0 16.600 1000 .
457 Cailtlin Widawski-10 34.850 558 Emily Zajac-0 30.700 1000 .
456 Melina Romero-10 8.100 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .

Rolling Meadows Wheeling #N/A

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d

Team Event Total

Rolling Meadows Wheeling #N/A

F
lo

o
r

F
lo

o
r

F
lo

o
r

Team Event Total Team Event Total Team Event Total

M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
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1 Rolling Meadows 108.950
2 Wheeling 67.300
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Brooklyn Hextall-10 Rolling Meadows 8.300 1 Brooklyn Hextall-10 Rolling Meadows 8.600
1 Roula Zervos-12 Rolling Meadows 8.300 2 Cailtlin Widawski-10 Rolling Meadows 8.500
3 Cailtlin Widawski-10 Rolling Meadows 8.250 3 Melina Romero-10 Rolling Meadows 8.100
4 Emily Zajac-0 Wheeling 8.200 4 Roula Zervos-12 Rolling Meadows 7.100
5 Ekise Stanoulescu-0 Wheeling 7.600 5 Emily Zajac-0 Wheeling 7.000
6 Sarah Ruschke -0 Wheeling 7.200 6 Ekise Stanoulescu-0 Wheeling 5.500

7 Sarah Ruschke -0 Wheeling 4.300

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Cailtlin Widawski-10 Rolling Meadows 9.100 1 Cailtlin Widawski-10 Rolling Meadows 9.000
2 Brooklyn Hextall-10 Rolling Meadows 8.800 2 Roula Zervos-12 Rolling Meadows 8.200
3 Roula Zervos-12 Rolling Meadows 8.500 2 Brooklyn Hextall-10 Rolling Meadows 8.200
4 Emily Zajac-0 Wheeling 8.100 4 Emily Zajac-0 Wheeling 7.400
5 Sarah Ruschke -0 Wheeling 4.100 5 Sarah Ruschke -0 Wheeling 4.400
6 Ekise Stanoulescu-0 Wheeling 3.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Cailtlin Widawski-10 Rolling Meadows 34.850
2 Brooklyn Hextall-10 Rolling Meadows 33.900
3 Roula Zervos-12 Rolling Meadows 32.100
4 Emily Zajac-0 Wheeling 30.700
5 Sarah Ruschke -0 Wheeling 20.000
6 Ekise Stanoulescu-0 Wheeling 16.600
7 Melina Romero-10 Rolling Meadows 8.100

M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Saturday, February 13, 2021Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Rolling Meadows 63.800
0 UPB 0 Floor Wheeling 0.000

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
459 Rosie Pistachello -0 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
454 Haleigh Lindsey-10 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
452 Emily Douglas-10 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
455 Amanda Marcucci-12 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
459 Rosie Pistachello -0 6.100 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
454 Haleigh Lindsey-10 6.400 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
455 Amanda Marcucci-12 7.200 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
452 Emily Douglas-10 7.700 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

21.300 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
459 Rosie Pistachello -0 5.400 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
454 Haleigh Lindsey-10 7.300 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
455 Amanda Marcucci-12 8.300 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
452 Emily Douglas-10 6.200 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

21.800 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
459 Rosie Pistachello -0 4.900 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
454 Haleigh Lindsey-10 6.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
452 Emily Douglas-10 7.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
455 Amanda Marcucci-12 6.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

20.700 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
459 Rosie Pistachello -0 16.400 1000 . 1000 .
454 Haleigh Lindsey-10 20.300 1000 . 1000 .
452 Emily Douglas-10 21.400 1000 . 1000 .
455 Amanda Marcucci-12 22.100 1000 . 1000 .
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M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
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1 Rolling Meadows 63.800
2 #N/A 0.000
2 Wheeling 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 . #N/A 0.000 1 Emily Douglas-10 Rolling Meadows 7.700

2 Amanda Marcucci-12 Rolling Meadows 7.200
3 Haleigh Lindsey-10 Rolling Meadows 6.400
4 Rosie Pistachello -0 Rolling Meadows 6.100

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Amanda Marcucci-12 Rolling Meadows 8.300 1 Emily Douglas-10 Rolling Meadows 7.500
2 Haleigh Lindsey-10 Rolling Meadows 7.300 2 Amanda Marcucci-12 Rolling Meadows 6.600
3 Emily Douglas-10 Rolling Meadows 6.200 2 Haleigh Lindsey-10 Rolling Meadows 6.600
4 Rosie Pistachello -0 Rolling Meadows 5.400 4 Rosie Pistachello -0 Rolling Meadows 4.900

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Amanda Marcucci-12 Rolling Meadows 22.100
2 Emily Douglas-10 Rolling Meadows 21.400
3 Haleigh Lindsey-10 Rolling Meadows 20.300
4 Rosie Pistachello -0 Rolling Meadows 16.400

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Saturday, February 13, 2021

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


